
GARLIC BREAD (VE, DF)

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

THICK FRIES (GFR)
With chicken salt
- SMALL
- LARGE
- ADD GRAVY or AIOLI

SWEET POTATO WEDGES (GFR)
With sour cream & sweet chilli

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS [2]
Angus beef, melted American cheddar, mustard and pickles 
with brioche crumb and smokey bacon aioli
- EXTRA SPRING ROLL 

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GFR, DF)
Five spice, szechaun, lemon myrtle aioli, 
blistered shishito 

POPCORN CHICKEN (GFR, DF)
Tonkatsu sauce, kewpie, sesame

GRILLED YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS [4] (GFR, DF)
Daikon and cucumber pickle, spring onion, yuzu sesame 
dressing, tapioca crisps

PORK & PRAWN DUMPLINGS [5]
Pan fried pork & prawn gyoza with shoyu sauce and sambal 
crunch

HONEY & LIME PANKO PRAWNS [5]
With mango pico de gallo, toasted sesame, Byron Bay chilli 
coconut aioli

FISH & CHIPS SNACK BASKET
Battered fish, thick chips, tartare and lemon wedge

ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS [3]
Beef patties, cheddar, pickles, tomato, aioli, lettuce and 
tomato chutney, served on mini brioche buns

FRESH OR TOASTED
- Ham and cheese
- Ham, cheese and tomato
- Chicken, cheese and avocado

M G

$8.9

$11.9

$8
$10
$1.2

$11

$14

$3

$19

$16

$15

$10

$22

$15.9

$20

$9.5

$10.9

$13.9

$10
$12
$2.2

$13

$16

$4

$22

$18

$17

$14

$25

$18.9

$23

$11

SNACKS

FEELING PECKISH?

SUPPER MENU

SUN -  THURS:  1 1AM -  8 : 30PM
FRI  &  SAT:  1 1AM -  10PM

SUN -  THURS:  FROM 8 : 30PM
FRI  &  SAT:  FROM 10PM

Please let staff know of any allergies. All of our sauces are gluten-free.
15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

M - MEMBER PRICE | G - GUEST PRICE

(VE) Vegan, (GFR) Gluten-Free on Request, (DF) Dairy-Free


