FEELING PECKISH?

SNACKS	SUN - THURS: 11AM - 8:30PM FRI & SAT: 11AM - 10PM	М	G
GARLIC BREAD (VE, DF)		\$8.9	\$10.9
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD		\$11.9	\$13.9
THICK FRIES (GFR) With chicken salt - SMALL - LARGE - ADD GRAVY or AIOLI		\$8 \$10 \$1.2	\$10 \$12 \$2.2
SWEET POTATO WEDGES (GFR) With sour cream & sweet chilli		\$11	\$13
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS [2] Angus beef, melted American cheddar, mustard and pickles with brioche crumb and smokey bacon aioli - EXTRA SPRING ROLL		\$14	\$16
		\$3	\$4
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GFR, DF) Five spice, szechaun, lemon myrtle aioli, blistered shishito		\$19	\$22
POPCORN CHICKEN (GFR, DF) Tonkatsu sauce, kewpie, sesame		\$16	\$18
GRILLED YAKITORI CHICKEN SKEWERS [4] (GFR, DF) Daikon and cucumber pickle, spring onion, yuzu sesame dressing, tapioca crisps		\$15	\$17
PORK & PRAWN DUMPLINGS [5] Pan fried pork & prawn gyoza with shoyu sauce and sambal crunch		\$10	\$14
HONEY & LIME PANKO PRAWNS [5] With mango pico de gallo, toasted sesame, Byron Bay chilli coconut aioli		\$22	\$25
FISH & CHIPS SNACK BASKET Battered fish, thick chips, tartare and lemon wedge		\$15.9	\$18.9
ANGUS BEEF SLIDERS [3] Beef patties, cheddar, pickles, tomato, aioli, lettuce and tomato chutney, served on mini brioche buns		\$20	\$23
SUPPER MENU	SUN - THURS: FROM 8:30PM FRI & SAT: FROM 10PM		
FRESH OR TOASTED - Ham and cheese - Ham, cheese and tomat - Chicken, cheese and ave		\$9.5	\$11

M - MEMBER PRICE | G - GUEST PRICE

(VE) Vegan, (GFR) Gluten-Free on Request, (DF) Dairy-Free

Please let staff know of any allergies. All of our sauces are gluten-free. 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.